
Lector Schedule 
   

OCTOBER 2023   

Saturday, October 7 4:00 PM Denise Drotleff 

Sunday, October 8 8:30 AM Mike Burk 

   

Saturday, October 14 4:00 PM Anna Marie Posedly 

Sunday, October 15 8:30 AM Karen Chmielecki 

   

Saturday, October 21 4:00 PM Toni Muceito 

Sunday, October 22 8:30 AM Dennis Polefko 

   

Saturday, October 28 4:00 PM Denise Drotleff 

Sunday, October 29 8:30 AM Mary Therese Slota 

   

Tuesday, October 31 4:00 PM/All Saint’s Day Toni Muceito 

 

NOVEMBER 2023   

Wednesday, November 1 8:45 AM/All Saint’s Day Kathy Morris 

Wednesday, November 1 7:00 PM/All Saint’s Day (PSR) Cathy Zakarowsky 

   

Saturday, November 4 4:00 PM Anna Marie Posedly 

Sunday, November 5 8:30 AM Gail Sluss 

   

Saturday, November 11 4:00 PM Toni Muceito 

Sunday, November 12 8:30 AM Cathy Zakarowsky 

   

Saturday, November 18 4:00 PM Denise Drotleff 

Sunday, November 19 8:30 AM Mike Burk 

   

Thursday, November 23 8:45 AM/Thanksgiving Day Karen Chmielecki 

   

Saturday, November 25 4:00 PM Anna Marie Posedly 

Sunday, November 26 8:30 AM Dennis Polefko 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Lector Schedule 
   

DECEMBER 2023   

Saturday, December 2 4:00 PM Toni Muceito 

Sunday, December 3 8:30 AM Mary Therese Slota 

   

Thursday, December 7 4:00 PM/Immaculate Concpt. Denise Drotleff 

Friday, December 8 8:45 AM/Immaculate Concpt. Bill Bartley 

Friday, December 8 7:00 PM/Immaculate Concpt. Gail Sluss 

   

Saturday, December 9 4:00 PM Anna Marie Posedly 

Sunday, December 10 8:30 AM Cathy Zakarowsky 

   

Saturday, December 16 4:00 PM Toni Muceito 

Sunday, December 17 8:30 PM Mike Burk 

   

Saturday, December 23 4:00 PM Denise Drotleff 

Sunday, December 24 8:30 AM Karen Chmielecki 

Sunday, December 24 11:00 AM  

Sunday, December 24 4:00 PM/Christmas Eve Anna Marie Posedly 

Sunday, December 24 8:00 PM/Christmas Eve Dennis Polefko 

   

Monday, December 25 10:00 AM/Christmas Day Bill Bartley 

   

Saturday, December 30 4:00 PM Toni Muceito 

Sunday, December 31 8:30 AM Mary Therese Slota 

   

 


